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Your dedicated
360 French legal service offering

SIGNIFICANT GROWTH 
OF THE PARIS OFFICE

We continue to target growth across our 
existing offices and regional networks. The 
Paris office  now has a team of 18 partners 
across 10 practice areas.

FULL SERVICE 
CAPABILITIES

Following a purposeful drive to expand 
our continental European hub, the 
office is now full service enabling our 
Private Equity and M&A team to draw 
upon local specialist lawyers for 
transactional or litigation support. 

For aspects requiring the expertise of 
other specialists - such as real estate 
or public law - our philosophy is to 
partner with specialist boutiques, 
focused on such areas. We think this 
gives you the best depth and level of 
expertise which exists, in order to 
serve your interests on your 
transactions. 

This flexible and agile strategy 
enables us to provide our clients with 
seamless advice on the full range of 
legal topics, ensuring we always put 
the best people in front of our clients.

ADVISING ON INTERNATIONAL, 
COMPLEX TRANSACTIONS 

We have a strong track record advising on 
complex, cross-border deals, and regularly 
advise international clients on investments into 
France. This enables us to understand the key 
points of interest to international investors and 
to successfully drive such deals to a 
conclusion.

We proactively identify French specificities (in 
particular regulatory or HR matters) which 
may not be foreseen by international investors 
and offer insight on how to best address these 
issues.

M&A and 
private equity

Banking & 
Asset financing

Competition Litigation

Tax Employment
Ethics, 

Investigation, 
Defence

Funds 
structuring

Restructuring

Intellectual
Property

CORE AREAS OF EXPERTISE



650+
Lawyers

worldwide

45+
Lawyers
in Paris

200
Partners 

worldwide

50-50
Disputes-

transactional 
balance

18
Partners and Of 

counsels in 
Paris

LIFE SCIENCESTECHNOLOGY

DECAR-
BONISATION

PRIVATE CAPITAL
& FUNDS

TRANSPORT 
& TRADE

5 strategic areas of focus

Key facts

Market recognition

1 : 1
Gender 
parity



© Stephenson Harwood LLP 2023. Any reference to Stephenson Harwood in this 
document means Stephenson Harwood LLP and/or its affiliated undertakings. Any 
reference to a partner is used to refer to a member of Stephenson Harwood LLP. 

The fibre used to produce this paper is sourced from sustainable plantation wood 
and is elemental chlorine free.

www.shlegal.com

Get in touch

Nicolas Demigneux

Managing Partner, Commercial litigation

T: +33 1 44 15 80 00
E:nicolas.demigneux@shlegal.com

Jeremy Grant

Partner, Banking & Finance / 
Capital Markets

T: +33 1 44 15 82 69
E: jeremy.grant@shlegal.com

Ngowari Adikibi

Partner, Funds structuring

T:+33 1 44 15 82 06
E: ngowari.adikibi@shlegal.com

Boriana Guimberteau

Partner, Intellectual property (IP/IT)

T: +33 1 44 15 82 03
E:boriana.guimberteau@shlegal.com

Yann Beckers

Partner, Banking & Finance / 
Acquisition Finance

T: +33 1 44 15 82 11
E: yann.beckers@shlegal.com

Alexandre Koenig

Partner, Restructuring & Insolvency

T: +33 1 44 15 82 09
E: alexandre.koenig@shlegal.com

Clotilde Billat

Partner, M&A and private equity

T: +33 1 44 15 80 71
E: clotilde.billat@shlegal.com

Guillaume Briant

Partner, M&A and private equity

T: +33 1 44 15 80 07
E: guillaume.briant@shlegal.com

Jean-Julien Lemonnier

Partner, Competition

T: +33 1 44 15 80 78
E: jj.lemonnier@shlegal.com

Olivier Couraud

Partner, Tax 

T: +33 1 44 15 80 10
E: olivier.couraud@shlegal.com

Ezio Dal Maso

Partner, Banking & Finance/ 
Shipping Finance

T: +33 1 44 15 82 17
E: ezio.dalmaso@shlegal.com

Florent Rigaud

Partner, Banking & Finance / Asset 
financing

T:+33 6 10 36 11 04
E: florent.rigaud@shlegal.com

Omar El Arjoun

Partner, Tax

T:+33 1 44 15 80 03
E: omar.elarjoun@shlegal.com

Alain Gautron

Partner, Banking & Finance/ 
Shipping Finance

T: +33 1 44 15 80 72
E: alain.gautron@shlegal.com

Raphaël Gauvain

Partner, Ethics, Investigations, Defence

T: +33 1 88 99 12 00

E: raphael.gauvin@shlegal.com

Soazig Preteseille-Taillardat

Partner, Employment 

T:+33 1 44 15 80 04
E: soazig.preteseille@shlegal.com

Blanche Balian

Of Counsel, Ethics, Investigations, 
Defence

T: +33 1 88 99 12 01
E: blanche.balian@shlegal.com

Laetitia Ghebali

Of Counsel, Competition

T: +33 1 44 15 82 02
E: laetitia.ghebali@shlegal.com

Viviane Tse

Of Counsel, Finance and Regulatory 
Litigation

T: +33 1 44 15 81 95
E: viviane.tse@shlegal.com

Julien Vandenbussche

Partner, Funds structuring

T:+33 6 84 23 79 89
E:julien.vandenbussche@shlegal.com
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